Indexable Flat Drill
®  PDZ
Vol 1
For more information
scan the QR code to visit:
osgtool.com/phoenix-pdz
An indexable drill series designed for stable flat-bottom

P11
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Drill Dia.
(inch)
Drilling
Depth
(inch)
Overall
Length
(inch)
Shank Dia.
(inch)
Shank
Length
(inch)
Applicable
Insert
D l1 L d l2
52513002
Flat Shank
PDZ0688FS075A05-2D 0.6875 1.375 4.053 0.750 1.969 ZPNT05
52513003 PDZ0750FS100A06-2D 0.7500 1.500 4.413 1.000 2.205
ZPNT0652513004 PDZ0812FS100A06-2D 0.8125 1.625 4.537 1.000 2.205
52513005 PDZ0875FS100A06-2D 0.8750 1.750 4.860 1.000 2.205
52513006 PDZ0937FS125A07-2D 0.9375 1.875 5.142 1.250 2.362 ZPNT07
52513007 PDZ1000FS125A07-2D 1.0000 2.000 5.268 1.250 2.362
52513008 PDZ1062FS125A08-2D 1.0625 2.125 5.392 1.250 2.362
ZPNT0852513009 PDZ1125FS125A08-2D 1.1250 2.250 5.518 1.250 2.362
52513010 PDZ1187FS125A08-2D 1.1875 2.375 5.642 1.250 2.362
52513011 PDZ1250FS125A09-2D 1.2500 2.500 5.768 1.250 2.362
ZPNT0952513012 PDZ1312FS150A09-2D 1.3125 2.625 6.285 1.500 2.756
52513013 PDZ1375FS150A09-2D 1.3750 2.750 6.411 1.500 2.756
52513014 PDZ1437FS150A10-2D 1.4375 2.875 6.535 1.500 2.756 ZPNT10
52513015 PDZ1500FS150A10-2D 1.5000 3.000 6.661 1.500 2.756
Packed: 1 pc.
Ø
D
Ø
d
L
l1 l2
Recommended Materials: p10
Accessories & Inserts: p9-10
OSGTOOL.COM  OSG PHOENIX® PDZ    7
® PDZ
Indexable Flat Drill
List 78537
PDZ (Metric)
NEW
SPEED
FEED
P11
Recommended Materials: p10
Accessories & Inserts: p9-10
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Drill Dia.
(mm)
Drilling
Depth
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Shank Dia.
(mm)
Shank
Length
(mm)
Applicable
Insert
D l1 L d l2
7803776
Flat Shank
PDZ1600FS20M05-2D 16.0 32 97 20 50
ZPNT05
7803777 PDZ1650FS20M05-2D 16.5 33 98 20 50
7803778 PDZ1700FS20M05-2D 17.0 34 102 20 50
7803779 PDZ1750FS25M05-2D 17.5 35 109 25 56
7803780 PDZ1800FS25M05-2D 18.0 36 110 25 56
7803781 PDZ1850FS25M05-2D 18.5 37 111 25 56
7803782 PDZ1900FS25M06-2D 19.0 38 112 25 56
ZPNT06
7803783 PDZ1950FS25M06-2D 19.5 39 113 25 56
7803784 PDZ2000FS25M06-2D 20.0 40 114 25 56
7803785 PDZ2100FS25M06-2D 21.0 42 121 25 56
7803786 PDZ2200FS25M06-2D 22.0 44 123 25 56
7803787 PDZ2300FS25M07-2D 23.0 46 125 25 56
ZPNT077803788 PDZ2400FS25M07-2D 24.0 48 127 25 56
7803790 PDZ2500FS32M07-2D 25.0 50 133 32 60
7803791 PDZ2600FS32M07-2D 26.0 52 135 32 60
7803792 PDZ2700FS32M08-2D 27.0 54 137 32 60
ZPNT08
7803793 PDZ2800FS32M08-2D 28.0 56 139 32 60
7803794 PDZ2900FS32M08-2D 29.0 58 141 32 60
7803795 PDZ3000FS32M08-2D 30.0 60 143 32 60
7803796 PDZ3100FS32M08-2D 31.0 62 145 32 60
7803797 PDZ3200FS32M09-2D 32.0 64 147 32 60
ZPNT097803798 PDZ3300FS40M09-2D 33.0 66 159 40 70
7803799 PDZ3400FS40M09-2D 34.0 68 161 40 70
7803800 PDZ3500FS40M10-2D 35.0 70 163 40 70
ZPNT107803801 PDZ3600FS40M10-2D 36.0 72 165 40 70
7803802 PDZ3700FS40M10-2D 37.0 74 167 40 70
7803803 PDZ3800FS40M10-2D 38.0 76 169 40 70
7803804 PDZ3900FS40M13-2D 39.0 78 178 40 70
ZPNT13
7803805 PDZ4000FS40M13-2D 40.0 80 180 40 70
7803806 PDZ4100FS40M13-2D 41.0 82 182 40 70
7803807 PDZ4200FS40M13-2D 42.0 84 184 40 70
7803808 PDZ4300FS40M13-2D 43.0 86 186 40 70
Packed: 1 pc.
Ø
D
Ø
d
L
l1 l2
OSGTOOL.COM 8    OSG PHOENIX® PDZ
® PDZ
Indexable Flat Drill
List 78PZAG
PZAG Inserts for PDZ
NEW
Designation